EMEA
Smart Selection
Promotional Playbook -
Distribution
B2B Promotions November 4, 2025 – January 30, 2026
SnS Promotions November 2, 2025 – January 30, 2026
Copyright © 2025 Dell Inc. or its subsidiaries. All Rights Reserved. Dell Technologies, Dell, and other trademarks are trademarks of Dell Inc. or its subsidiaries.
Offers subject to change, may not be combinable with all other offers, discounts, or rebates. Taxes, shipping, and other fees apply. Offer applies on new quotes

CEEMETA
*EDB sub-regions: Saudi Arabia, UAE & GULF, Egypt, NWA & Morocco, Lybia & Levant, CEA, Hungary, Romania, Adriatics, eCis, Ukraine_wCis
Order Codes Description Czech
republic Slovakia Poland Greece EDB* Turkey South Africa Israel
Promotional Discounts of final price
emea_per6601a Flexi |8x2.5"|4410Y|2x32GB|1x480GB SSD SATA|2x700W|H755|3Yr Basic NBD 12,100CZK 500€ 2,100 PLZ 500€ 500$ 500$ 10,200 ZAR 500$
per7601a Flexi |12x3.5"|4410Y|2x32GB|2x480GB SSD SATA|2x700W|H755|3Yr Basic NBD 19,300 CZK 800€ 3,400 PLZ 800€ 800$ 800$ 16,400 ZAR 800$
Promo_r670_2 Flexi |8x2.5"|2x6515P|2x32GB|1x960GB SSD SATA|2x1100W|H965i|3Yr PS 12,100CZK 500€ 2,100 PLZ 500€ 500$ 500$ 10,200 ZAR 500$
Promo_r770_2 Flexi |16x2.5"|2x6515P|2x32GB|1x960GB SSD SATA|2x1100W|H965i|3Yr PS 12,100CZK 500€ 2,100 PLZ 500€ 500$ 500$ 10,200 ZAR 500$
Copyright © Dell Inc. All Rights Reserved. Dell Confidential – for Partner internal use only.9
Go big with Intel Xeon Gold and Platinum CPUs to enhance the performance and the speed of your
system. Additionally, the Virtualization Technology enables migration of more environments.
GO Intel Promotion
SKU Description Promotional Discounts of final price
EUR GBP CHF NOK SEK DKK USD CZK PLN ZAR
16G
Processors
338-CHSL Intel® Xeon® Gold 5416S 2G, 16C/32T, 16GT/s, 30M Cache, Turbo, HT (150W) DDR5-4400 100 85 90 1,200 1,100 700 115 2,400 400 2,000
338-CHSS Intel® Xeon® Gold 5415+ 2.9G, 8C/16T, 16GT/s, 22.5M Cache, Turbo, HT (150W) DDR5-4400 100 85 90 1,200 1,100 700 115 2,400 400 2,000
338-CHTK Intel® Xeon® Gold 6430 2.1G, 32C/64T, 16GT/s, 60M Cache, Turbo, HT (270W) DDR5-4400 150 130 140 1,800 1,700 1,100 175 3,600 650 3,100
338-CHSJ Intel® Xeon® Gold 6442Y 2.6G, 24C/48T, 16GT/s, 60M Cache, Turbo, HT (225W) DDR5-4800 150 130 140 1,800 1,700 1,100 175 3,600 650 3,100
338-CPBV Intel® Xeon® Gold 6526Y 2.8G, 16C/32T, 20GT/s, 37.5M Cache, Turbo, HT (195W) DDR5-5200 100 85 90 1,200 1,100 700 115 2,400 400 2,000
338-CPBR Intel Xeon Gold 6542Y 2.9G, 24C/48T, 20GT/s, 60M Cache, Turbo, HT (250W) DDR5-5200 200 175 190 2,400 2,200 1,500 235 4,900 850 4,100
338-CHSN Intel® Xeon® Platinum 8452Y 2G, 36C/72T, 16GT/s, 67.5M Cache, Turbo, HT (300W) DDR5-4800 200 175 190 2,400 2,200 1,500 235 4,900 850 4,100
338-CPBT Intel® Xeon® Platinum 8562Y+ 2.8G, 32C/64T, 20GT/s, 60M Cache, Turbo, HT (300W) DDR5-5600 300 260 280 3,500 3,300 2,200 350 7,300 1,300 6,200
338-CPCP Intel Xeon Platinum 8568Y+ 2.3G, 48C/96T, 20GT/s, 300M Cache, Turbo, HT (350W) DDR5-5600 350 305 320 4,100 3,900 2,600 405 8,400 1,500 7,100
17G
6th Gen
Processors
338-CTBD Intel® Xeon® 6 Performance 6517P 3.2G, 16C/32T, 24GT/s, 72M Cache, Turbo, (190W) DDR5-6400 200 175 190 2,400 2,200 1,500 235 4,900 850 4,100
338-CSZZ Intel® Xeon® 6 Performance 6520P 2.4G, 24C/48T, 24GT/s, 144M Cache, Turbo, (210W) DDR5-6400 200 175 190 2,400 2,200 1,500 235 4,900 850 4,100
338-CSZY Intel® Xeon® 6 Performance 6527P 3.0G, 24C/48T, 24GT/s, 144M Cache, Turbo, (255W) DDR5-6400 200 175 190 2,400 2,200 1,500 235 4,900 850 4,100
338-CSKF Intel® Xeon® 6 Performance 6730P 2.5G, 32C/64T, 24GT/s, 288M Cache, Turbo, (250W) DDR5-6400 200 175 190 2,400 2,200 1,500 235 4,900 850 4,100